RSC MENA - India Processing Site Official Holidays in 2024
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No. Holiday Date Day

1. | New Year’'s Day 1 January Monday

2. | Republic Day 26 January Friday

3. | Holi 25 March Monday

4. | Good Friday 29 March Friday

5. | Id-ul-Fitr 11 April Thursday
6. | ld-ul-Zuha 17 June Monday

7. | Independence Day 15 August Thursday
8. | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Wednesday
9. | Deepavali 31 October Thursday
10. | Christmas 25 December Wednesday




